UCHAUD

LES ARCADES DU REZIL

RECAPITULATIF DES SURFACES
VILLA1-T4

VILLA 1 /RDCEch:1/150

RDC
Cuisine/ SAM /Salon 30.20m?
Buanderie 2.25m*
We 1.25m?
RGT 2.00m?
R+1
Chambre 1 10.00m?
Chambre 2 12.80m?
Chambre 3 10.80m?
4.50m*
1.50m?
3.50m*
79.00m?
Jardin 42.15m?
Terrasse 8.60m*
Parking 2
Local Vélos commun 6.60m?
VILLA1

VILLA1 /R+1Ech:1/150

VILLA 1

T4
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